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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften
Wien, Floridsdorf, 22. - 24.1.2010

Wettkampf 23 Männer, 400m Freistil offene Klasse
23.1.10 - 17:00 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2009

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

offene Klasse

1. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVS Simmering 4:02.63 707
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:29.86 30.85 250m: 2:31.66 30.93 350m: 3:33.53 30.84

100m: 59.01 30.35 200m: 2:00.73 30.87 300m: 3:02.69 31.03 400m: 4:02.63 29.10

2. STOCKINGER Dietmar 82 SC Donau Wien 4:04.00 695
50m: 27.81 27.81 150m: 1:30.36 31.17 250m: 2:32.76 30.80 350m: 3:34.28 30.64

100m: 59.19 31.38 200m: 2:01.96 31.60 300m: 3:03.64 30.88 400m: 4:04.00 29.72

3. WURZER Stefan 95 SC Diana Wien 4:12.77 625
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:33.77 32.39 250m: 2:37.78 31.73 350m: 3:41.80 32.21

100m: 1:01.38 31.83 200m: 2:06.05 32.28 300m: 3:09.59 31.81 400m: 4:12.77 30.97

4. DUKIC Denan 91 SC Austria Wien 4:14.31 614
50m: 29.49 29.49 150m: 1:33.00 31.88 250m: 2:37.29 32.15 350m: 3:42.38 32.58

100m: 1:01.12 31.63 200m: 2:05.14 32.14 300m: 3:09.80 32.51 400m: 4:14.31 31.93

5. ROTT Sascha 91 Schwimm Union Wien 4:23.37 552
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:36.40 33.55 250m: 2:42.74 33.04 350m: 3:51.18 34.27

100m: 1:02.85 32.88 200m: 2:09.70 33.30 300m: 3:16.91 34.17 400m: 4:23.37 32.19

6. SCHMICH Oliver 79 SC Donau Wien 4:23.39 552
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:36.33 33.50 250m: 2:43.24 32.90 350m: 3:50.39 33.60

100m: 1:02.83 32.83 200m: 2:10.34 34.01 300m: 3:16.79 33.55 400m: 4:23.39 33.00

7. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV Wien 4:23.45 552
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:34.62 32.82 250m: 2:41.09 33.17 350m: 3:49.27 34.44

100m: 1:01.80 31.98 200m: 2:07.92 33.30 300m: 3:14.83 33.74 400m: 4:23.45 34.18

8. RYCHLEWSKI Arthur 87 Schwimm Union Wien 4:31.42 505
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:37.42 33.64 250m: 2:45.79 34.24 350m: 3:56.19 35.28

100m: 1:03.78 33.33 200m: 2:11.55 34.13 300m: 3:20.91 35.12 400m: 4:31.42 35.23

9. ROTT Florian 94 SC Donau Wien 4:39.87 460
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:43.20 36.26 250m: 2:54.47 35.60 350m: 4:05.96 35.44

100m: 1:06.94 35.32 200m: 2:18.87 35.67 300m: 3:30.52 36.05 400m: 4:39.87 33.91

10. KLACKL Maximilian 95 SC im Theresianum 4:41.68 452
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:42.78 35.50 250m: 2:54.87 36.08 350m: 4:07.26 36.20

100m: 1:07.28 34.88 200m: 2:18.79 36.01 300m: 3:31.06 36.19 400m: 4:41.68 34.42

11. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SC Austria Wien 4:44.54 438
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:44.30 36.45 250m: 2:57.40 36.13 350m: 4:10.13 36.47

100m: 1:07.85 35.85 200m: 2:21.27 36.97 300m: 3:33.66 36.26 400m: 4:44.54 34.41

12. ORTNER Klaus 96 SC Donau Wien 4:45.51 434
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:43.60 36.37 250m: 2:57.80 36.98 350m: 4:11.85 36.59

100m: 1:07.23 36.47 200m: 2:20.82 37.22 300m: 3:35.26 37.46 400m: 4:45.51 33.66

13. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVS Simmering 4:46.91 427
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:45.48 36.82 250m: 2:59.18 36.82 350m: 4:12.21 36.30

100m: 1:08.66 35.86 200m: 2:22.36 36.88 300m: 3:35.91 36.73 400m: 4:46.91 34.70

14. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 4:47.04 427
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:44.97 36.55 250m: 2:59.16 36.58 350m: 4:13.01 36.34

100m: 1:08.42 36.10 200m: 2:22.58 37.61 300m: 3:36.67 37.51 400m: 4:47.04 34.03

15. MATITZ Christof 91 SC Diana Wien 4:50.14 413
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:47.14 36.72 250m: 3:01.63 36.73 350m: 4:15.24 36.75

100m: 1:10.42 36.44 200m: 2:24.90 37.76 300m: 3:38.49 36.86 400m: 4:50.14 34.90

16. NAGL Norbert 68 Schwimm Union Wien 4:52.68 403
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:49.41 37.70 250m: 3:03.42 36.56 350m: 4:16.81 36.57

100m: 1:11.71 37.45 200m: 2:26.86 37.45 300m: 3:40.24 36.82 400m: 4:52.68 35.87

17. LISZKA Lukas 97 SC Austria Wien 4:53.65 399
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:48.04 37.75 250m: 3:03.00 37.17 350m: 4:17.87 37.03

100m: 1:10.29 36.78 200m: 2:25.83 37.79 300m: 3:40.84 37.84 400m: 4:53.65 35.78
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18. SPERL Marc 94 SC Diana Wien 4:55.89 390
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:47.62 38.21 250m: 3:04.74 38.22 350m: 4:20.60 37.82

100m: 1:09.41 36.94 200m: 2:26.52 38.90 300m: 3:42.78 38.04 400m: 4:55.89 35.29

19. FRÜHWIRTH Clemens 94 ASV Wien 4:56.12 389
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:47.34 38.20 250m: 3:04.30 38.66 350m: 4:19.44 37.27

100m: 1:09.14 37.07 200m: 2:25.64 38.30 300m: 3:42.17 37.87 400m: 4:56.12 36.68

20. SEIDL Sebastian 96 SVS Simmering 4:56.24 388
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:47.92 38.63 250m: 3:06.00 38.87 350m: 4:21.82 37.75

100m: 1:09.29 37.25 200m: 2:27.13 39.21 300m: 3:44.07 38.07 400m: 4:56.24 34.42

21. EBENBICHLER Benedikt 87 SC Donau Wien 4:58.88 378
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:47.12 37.74 250m: 3:03.63 38.11 350m: 4:21.71 39.01

100m: 1:09.38 37.03 200m: 2:25.52 38.40 300m: 3:42.70 39.07 400m: 4:58.88 37.17

22. KRAFT Andreas 92 Schwimm Union Wien 4:59.62 375
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:48.12 37.45 250m: 3:04.87 38.27 350m: 4:21.40 38.39

100m: 1:10.67 36.49 200m: 2:26.60 38.48 300m: 3:43.01 38.14 400m: 4:59.62 38.22

23. SCHAGALA Patrick 95 SC Diana Wien 5:01.19 369
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:48.46 38.61 250m: 3:06.59 38.79 350m: 4:24.46 38.57

100m: 1:09.85 37.23 200m: 2:27.80 39.34 300m: 3:45.89 39.30 400m: 5:01.19 36.73

24. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 5:05.25 355
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:52.40 39.28 250m: 3:10.95 39.23 350m: 4:28.17 38.01

100m: 1:13.12 38.44 200m: 2:31.72 39.32 300m: 3:50.16 39.21 400m: 5:05.25 37.08

25. THAM Bernhard 95 Schwimm Union Wien 5:08.12 345
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 1:49.61 37.82 250m: 3:05.95 38.16 350m: 4:24.30 39.28

100m: 1:11.79 37.18 200m: 2:27.79 38.18 300m: 3:45.02 39.07 400m: 5:08.12 43.82

26. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 5:17.36 316
50m: 36.83 36.83 150m: 1:57.67 40.72 250m: 3:20.49 40.94 350m: 4:41.45 39.71

100m: 1:16.95 40.12 200m: 2:39.55 41.88 300m: 4:01.74 41.25 400m: 5:17.36 35.91

27. SERIC Ivan 95 ASV Wien 5:18.88 311
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:52.76 40.08 250m: 3:15.26 41.68 350m: 4:39.72 42.21

100m: 1:12.68 38.70 200m: 2:33.58 40.82 300m: 3:57.51 42.25 400m: 5:18.88 39.16

28. SCHEBECK Christoph 99 ASV Wien 5:20.54 306
50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 1:56.32 40.51 250m: 3:18.90 41.47 350m: 4:41.46 41.57

100m: 1:15.81 39.92 200m: 2:37.43 41.11 300m: 3:59.89 40.99 400m: 5:20.54 39.08

29. SELLNER Michael 75 SC Donau Wien 5:22.52 301
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:52.23 40.56 250m: 3:16.00 41.81 350m: 4:41.05 42.87

100m: 1:11.67 38.23 200m: 2:34.19 41.96 300m: 3:58.18 42.18 400m: 5:22.52 41.47

30. POLAK Peter 60 Wiener Sport Club 5:24.40 296
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:54.13 40.17 250m: 3:16.27 40.84 350m: 4:41.88 43.11

100m: 1:13.96 39.27 200m: 2:35.43 41.30 300m: 3:58.77 42.50 400m: 5:24.40 42.52

31. LEIDENFROST David 93 SVS Simmering 5:33.98 271
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:55.16 41.57 250m: 3:21.31 43.50 350m: 4:52.79 45.50

100m: 1:13.59 39.72 200m: 2:37.81 42.65 300m: 4:07.29 45.98 400m: 5:33.98 41.19

32. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 Landesschwimmverband Wien 5:34.10 271
50m: 37.11 37.11 150m: 2:02.12 43.05 250m: 3:27.98 42.86 350m: 4:54.08 43.49

100m: 1:19.07 41.96 200m: 2:45.12 43.00 300m: 4:10.59 42.61 400m: 5:34.10 40.02

33. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV Wien 5:35.16 268
50m: 38.00 38.00 150m: 2:01.96 41.97 250m: 3:28.33 42.89 350m: 4:54.73 43.11

100m: 1:19.99 41.99 200m: 2:45.44 43.48 300m: 4:11.62 43.29 400m: 5:35.16 40.43

34. LEITNER Nikola 99 ASV Wien 5:40.64 255
50m: 38.52 38.52 150m: 2:06.16 44.13 250m: 3:33.10 42.87 350m: 5:00.82 42.39

100m: 1:22.03 43.51 200m: 2:50.23 44.07 300m: 4:18.43 45.33 400m: 5:40.64 39.82

35. FERNESI Josef 56 ASV Wien 5:40.99 255
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 1:59.28 42.15 250m: 3:26.82 43.71 350m: 4:56.45 45.25

100m: 1:17.13 41.27 200m: 2:43.11 43.83 300m: 4:11.20 44.38 400m: 5:40.99 44.54
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36. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 5:41.47 253
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:01.02 42.25 250m: 3:28.41 44.54 350m: 4:59.03 46.27

100m: 1:18.77 41.74 200m: 2:43.87 42.85 300m: 4:12.76 44.35 400m: 5:41.47 42.44

37. WEISS Corrado 99 SC Austria Wien 5:42.17 252
50m: 37.69 37.69 150m: 2:04.21 43.71 250m: 3:33.21 44.71 350m: 5:02.08 44.58

100m: 1:20.50 42.81 200m: 2:48.50 44.29 300m: 4:17.50 44.29 400m: 5:42.17 40.09

38. KÜSTER Jürgen 57 SC Hakoah Wien 5:42.89 250
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 2:04.00 43.84 250m: 3:33.20 44.85 350m: 5:01.89 44.12

100m: 1:20.16 42.78 200m: 2:48.35 44.35 300m: 4:17.77 44.57 400m: 5:42.89 41.00

39. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Schwimm Union Wien 5:49.40 237
50m: 38.77 38.77 150m: 2:07.59 45.68 250m: 3:39.58 45.63 350m: 5:08.97 43.41

100m: 1:21.91 43.14 200m: 2:53.95 46.36 300m: 4:25.56 45.98 400m: 5:49.40 40.43

40. SVOBODA Mathias 97 Schwimm Union Wien 6:09.48 200
50m: 41.19 41.19 150m: 2:16.46 48.39 250m: 3:51.05 46.89 350m: 5:24.27 46.01

100m: 1:28.07 46.88 200m: 3:04.16 47.70 300m: 4:38.26 47.21 400m: 6:09.48 45.21

41. EBENBERGER Philipp 97 Schwimm Union Wien 6:15.63 190
50m: 41.88 41.88 150m: 2:17.89 48.83 250m: 3:54.01 48.56 350m: 5:30.29 47.21

100m: 1:29.06 47.18 200m: 3:05.45 47.56 300m: 4:43.08 49.07 400m: 6:15.63 45.34

42. BUSCH Christian 70 ASV Wien 6:19.96 184
50m: 41.44 41.44 150m: 2:16.25 49.88 250m: 3:54.32 48.89 350m: 5:31.53 47.29

100m: 1:26.37 44.93 200m: 3:05.43 49.18 300m: 4:44.24 49.92 400m: 6:19.96 48.43

43. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 6:22.14 181
50m: 41.98 41.98 150m: 2:19.24 50.15 250m: 3:57.17 49.36 350m: 5:36.09 49.12

100m: 1:29.09 47.11 200m: 3:07.81 48.57 300m: 4:46.97 49.80 400m: 6:22.14 46.05

44. SENFT Raphael 98 SC Austria Wien 6:26.14 175
50m: 43.64 43.64 150m: 2:22.54 49.40 250m: 4:04.01 50.48 350m: 5:41.07 48.34

100m: 1:33.14 49.50 200m: 3:13.53 50.99 300m: 4:52.73 48.72 400m: 6:26.14 45.07

45. BEIG Robert 48 SC Hakoah Wien 6:27.08 174
50m: 41.47 41.47 150m: 2:18.64 49.28 250m: 3:58.46 49.65 350m: 5:38.44 49.90

100m: 1:29.36 47.89 200m: 3:08.81 50.17 300m: 4:48.54 50.08 400m: 6:27.08 48.64

46. BACIK Thomas 63 SC Donau Wien 6:57.45 139
50m: 41.11 41.11 150m: 2:21.86 52.51 250m: 4:11.15 55.67 350m: 6:03.92 55.96

100m: 1:29.35 48.24 200m: 3:15.48 53.62 300m: 5:07.96 56.81 400m: 6:57.45 53.53

47. MAYER Bernhard 98 SC Donau Wien 7:03.14 133
50m: 46.92 46.92 150m: 2:34.81 54.49 250m: 4:22.02 54.60 350m: 6:11.21 56.33

100m: 1:40.32 53.40 200m: 3:27.42 52.61 300m: 5:14.88 52.86 400m: 7:03.14 51.93

48. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 7:03.26 133
50m: 46.57 46.57 150m: 2:35.27 54.63 250m: 4:26.05 55.01 350m: 6:15.53 55.24

100m: 1:40.64 54.07 200m: 3:31.04 55.77 300m: 5:20.29 54.24 400m: 7:03.26 47.73

49. BRUDER Maximilian 99 SC Diana Wien 7:14.69 123
50m: 46.22 46.22 150m: 2:37.85 55.28 250m: 4:32.45 57.00 350m: 6:25.52 56.51

100m: 1:42.57 56.35 200m: 3:35.45 57.60 300m: 5:29.01 56.56 400m: 7:14.69 49.17

50. ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 7:21.10 118
50m: 45.68 45.68 150m: 2:39.19 58.58 250m: 4:33.03 57.73 350m: 6:27.48 57.02

100m: 1:40.61 54.93 200m: 3:35.30 56.11 300m: 5:30.46 57.43 400m: 7:21.10 53.62

51. GROVER Tobias 99 SC Austria Wien 7:21.41 117
50m: 47.42 47.42 150m: 2:39.53 57.16 250m: 4:34.81 57.57 350m: 6:30.28 57.40

100m: 1:42.37 54.95 200m: 3:37.24 57.71 300m: 5:32.88 58.07 400m: 7:21.41 51.13
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Jugend

1. WURZER Stefan 95 SC Diana Wien 4:12.77 625
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:33.77 32.39 250m: 2:37.78 31.73 350m: 3:41.80 32.21

100m: 1:01.38 31.83 200m: 2:06.05 32.28 300m: 3:09.59 31.81 400m: 4:12.77 30.97

2. ROTT Florian 94 SC Donau Wien 4:39.87 460
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:43.20 36.26 250m: 2:54.47 35.60 350m: 4:05.96 35.44

100m: 1:06.94 35.32 200m: 2:18.87 35.67 300m: 3:30.52 36.05 400m: 4:39.87 33.91

3. KLACKL Maximilian 95 SC im Theresianum 4:41.68 452
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:42.78 35.50 250m: 2:54.87 36.08 350m: 4:07.26 36.20

100m: 1:07.28 34.88 200m: 2:18.79 36.01 300m: 3:31.06 36.19 400m: 4:41.68 34.42

4. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 4:47.04 427
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:44.97 36.55 250m: 2:59.16 36.58 350m: 4:13.01 36.34

100m: 1:08.42 36.10 200m: 2:22.58 37.61 300m: 3:36.67 37.51 400m: 4:47.04 34.03

5. SPERL Marc 94 SC Diana Wien 4:55.89 390
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:47.62 38.21 250m: 3:04.74 38.22 350m: 4:20.60 37.82

100m: 1:09.41 36.94 200m: 2:26.52 38.90 300m: 3:42.78 38.04 400m: 4:55.89 35.29

6. FRÜHWIRTH Clemens 94 ASV Wien 4:56.12 389
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:47.34 38.20 250m: 3:04.30 38.66 350m: 4:19.44 37.27

100m: 1:09.14 37.07 200m: 2:25.64 38.30 300m: 3:42.17 37.87 400m: 4:56.12 36.68

7. SCHAGALA Patrick 95 SC Diana Wien 5:01.19 369
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:48.46 38.61 250m: 3:06.59 38.79 350m: 4:24.46 38.57

100m: 1:09.85 37.23 200m: 2:27.80 39.34 300m: 3:45.89 39.30 400m: 5:01.19 36.73

8. THAM Bernhard 95 Schwimm Union Wien 5:08.12 345
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 1:49.61 37.82 250m: 3:05.95 38.16 350m: 4:24.30 39.28

100m: 1:11.79 37.18 200m: 2:27.79 38.18 300m: 3:45.02 39.07 400m: 5:08.12 43.82

9. SERIC Ivan 95 ASV Wien 5:18.88 311
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:52.76 40.08 250m: 3:15.26 41.68 350m: 4:39.72 42.21

100m: 1:12.68 38.70 200m: 2:33.58 40.82 300m: 3:57.51 42.25 400m: 5:18.88 39.16

10. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Schwimm Union Wien 5:49.40 237
50m: 38.77 38.77 150m: 2:07.59 45.68 250m: 3:39.58 45.63 350m: 5:08.97 43.41

100m: 1:21.91 43.14 200m: 2:53.95 46.36 300m: 4:25.56 45.98 400m: 5:49.40 40.43

Schüler I

1. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SC Austria Wien 4:44.54 438
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:44.30 36.45 250m: 2:57.40 36.13 350m: 4:10.13 36.47

100m: 1:07.85 35.85 200m: 2:21.27 36.97 300m: 3:33.66 36.26 400m: 4:44.54 34.41

2. ORTNER Klaus 96 SC Donau Wien 4:45.51 434
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:43.60 36.37 250m: 2:57.80 36.98 350m: 4:11.85 36.59

100m: 1:07.23 36.47 200m: 2:20.82 37.22 300m: 3:35.26 37.46 400m: 4:45.51 33.66

3. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVS Simmering 4:46.91 427
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:45.48 36.82 250m: 2:59.18 36.82 350m: 4:12.21 36.30

100m: 1:08.66 35.86 200m: 2:22.36 36.88 300m: 3:35.91 36.73 400m: 4:46.91 34.70

4. LISZKA Lukas 97 SC Austria Wien 4:53.65 399
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:48.04 37.75 250m: 3:03.00 37.17 350m: 4:17.87 37.03

100m: 1:10.29 36.78 200m: 2:25.83 37.79 300m: 3:40.84 37.84 400m: 4:53.65 35.78

5. SEIDL Sebastian 96 SVS Simmering 4:56.24 388
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:47.92 38.63 250m: 3:06.00 38.87 350m: 4:21.82 37.75

100m: 1:09.29 37.25 200m: 2:27.13 39.21 300m: 3:44.07 38.07 400m: 4:56.24 34.42

6. SVOBODA Mathias 97 Schwimm Union Wien 6:09.48 200
50m: 41.19 41.19 150m: 2:16.46 48.39 250m: 3:51.05 46.89 350m: 5:24.27 46.01

100m: 1:28.07 46.88 200m: 3:04.16 47.70 300m: 4:38.26 47.21 400m: 6:09.48 45.21

7. EBENBERGER Philipp 97 Schwimm Union Wien 6:15.63 190
50m: 41.88 41.88 150m: 2:17.89 48.83 250m: 3:54.01 48.56 350m: 5:30.29 47.21

100m: 1:29.06 47.18 200m: 3:05.45 47.56 300m: 4:43.08 49.07 400m: 6:15.63 45.34
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Schüler II

1. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 5:05.25 355
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:52.40 39.28 250m: 3:10.95 39.23 350m: 4:28.17 38.01

100m: 1:13.12 38.44 200m: 2:31.72 39.32 300m: 3:50.16 39.21 400m: 5:05.25 37.08

2. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 5:17.36 316
50m: 36.83 36.83 150m: 1:57.67 40.72 250m: 3:20.49 40.94 350m: 4:41.45 39.71

100m: 1:16.95 40.12 200m: 2:39.55 41.88 300m: 4:01.74 41.25 400m: 5:17.36 35.91

3. SCHEBECK Christoph 99 ASV Wien 5:20.54 306
50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 1:56.32 40.51 250m: 3:18.90 41.47 350m: 4:41.46 41.57

100m: 1:15.81 39.92 200m: 2:37.43 41.11 300m: 3:59.89 40.99 400m: 5:20.54 39.08

4. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 Landesschwimmverband Wien 5:34.10 271
50m: 37.11 37.11 150m: 2:02.12 43.05 250m: 3:27.98 42.86 350m: 4:54.08 43.49

100m: 1:19.07 41.96 200m: 2:45.12 43.00 300m: 4:10.59 42.61 400m: 5:34.10 40.02

5. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV Wien 5:35.16 268
50m: 38.00 38.00 150m: 2:01.96 41.97 250m: 3:28.33 42.89 350m: 4:54.73 43.11

100m: 1:19.99 41.99 200m: 2:45.44 43.48 300m: 4:11.62 43.29 400m: 5:35.16 40.43

6. LEITNER Nikola 99 ASV Wien 5:40.64 255
50m: 38.52 38.52 150m: 2:06.16 44.13 250m: 3:33.10 42.87 350m: 5:00.82 42.39

100m: 1:22.03 43.51 200m: 2:50.23 44.07 300m: 4:18.43 45.33 400m: 5:40.64 39.82

7. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 5:41.47 253
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:01.02 42.25 250m: 3:28.41 44.54 350m: 4:59.03 46.27

100m: 1:18.77 41.74 200m: 2:43.87 42.85 300m: 4:12.76 44.35 400m: 5:41.47 42.44

8. WEISS Corrado 99 SC Austria Wien 5:42.17 252
50m: 37.69 37.69 150m: 2:04.21 43.71 250m: 3:33.21 44.71 350m: 5:02.08 44.58

100m: 1:20.50 42.81 200m: 2:48.50 44.29 300m: 4:17.50 44.29 400m: 5:42.17 40.09

9. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 6:22.14 181
50m: 41.98 41.98 150m: 2:19.24 50.15 250m: 3:57.17 49.36 350m: 5:36.09 49.12

100m: 1:29.09 47.11 200m: 3:07.81 48.57 300m: 4:46.97 49.80 400m: 6:22.14 46.05

10. SENFT Raphael 98 SC Austria Wien 6:26.14 175
50m: 43.64 43.64 150m: 2:22.54 49.40 250m: 4:04.01 50.48 350m: 5:41.07 48.34

100m: 1:33.14 49.50 200m: 3:13.53 50.99 300m: 4:52.73 48.72 400m: 6:26.14 45.07

11. MAYER Bernhard 98 SC Donau Wien 7:03.14 133
50m: 46.92 46.92 150m: 2:34.81 54.49 250m: 4:22.02 54.60 350m: 6:11.21 56.33

100m: 1:40.32 53.40 200m: 3:27.42 52.61 300m: 5:14.88 52.86 400m: 7:03.14 51.93

12. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 7:03.26 133
50m: 46.57 46.57 150m: 2:35.27 54.63 250m: 4:26.05 55.01 350m: 6:15.53 55.24

100m: 1:40.64 54.07 200m: 3:31.04 55.77 300m: 5:20.29 54.24 400m: 7:03.26 47.73

13. BRUDER Maximilian 99 SC Diana Wien 7:14.69 123
50m: 46.22 46.22 150m: 2:37.85 55.28 250m: 4:32.45 57.00 350m: 6:25.52 56.51

100m: 1:42.57 56.35 200m: 3:35.45 57.60 300m: 5:29.01 56.56 400m: 7:14.69 49.17

14. ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 7:21.10 118
50m: 45.68 45.68 150m: 2:39.19 58.58 250m: 4:33.03 57.73 350m: 6:27.48 57.02

100m: 1:40.61 54.93 200m: 3:35.30 56.11 300m: 5:30.46 57.43 400m: 7:21.10 53.62

15. GROVER Tobias 99 SC Austria Wien 7:21.41 117
50m: 47.42 47.42 150m: 2:39.53 57.16 250m: 4:34.81 57.57 350m: 6:30.28 57.40

100m: 1:42.37 54.95 200m: 3:37.24 57.71 300m: 5:32.88 58.07 400m: 7:21.41 51.13

AK 25 Masters

1. STOCKINGER Dietmar 82 SC Donau Wien 4:04.00 695
50m: 27.81 27.81 150m: 1:30.36 31.17 250m: 2:32.76 30.80 350m: 3:34.28 30.64

100m: 59.19 31.38 200m: 2:01.96 31.60 300m: 3:03.64 30.88 400m: 4:04.00 29.72
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Wettkampf 23, Männer, 400m Freistil

AK 30 Masters

1. SCHMICH Oliver 79 SC Donau Wien 4:23.39 552
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:36.33 33.50 250m: 2:43.24 32.90 350m: 3:50.39 33.60

100m: 1:02.83 32.83 200m: 2:10.34 34.01 300m: 3:16.79 33.55 400m: 4:23.39 33.00

AK 35 Masters

1. SELLNER Michael 75 SC Donau Wien 5:22.52 301
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:52.23 40.56 250m: 3:16.00 41.81 350m: 4:41.05 42.87

100m: 1:11.67 38.23 200m: 2:34.19 41.96 300m: 3:58.18 42.18 400m: 5:22.52 41.47

AK 40 Masters

1. NAGL Norbert 68 Schwimm Union Wien 4:52.68 403
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:49.41 37.70 250m: 3:03.42 36.56 350m: 4:16.81 36.57

100m: 1:11.71 37.45 200m: 2:26.86 37.45 300m: 3:40.24 36.82 400m: 4:52.68 35.87

2. BUSCH Christian 70 ASV Wien 6:19.96 184
50m: 41.44 41.44 150m: 2:16.25 49.88 250m: 3:54.32 48.89 350m: 5:31.53 47.29

100m: 1:26.37 44.93 200m: 3:05.43 49.18 300m: 4:44.24 49.92 400m: 6:19.96 48.43

AK 45 Masters

1. BACIK Thomas 63 SC Donau Wien 6:57.45 139
50m: 41.11 41.11 150m: 2:21.86 52.51 250m: 4:11.15 55.67 350m: 6:03.92 55.96

100m: 1:29.35 48.24 200m: 3:15.48 53.62 300m: 5:07.96 56.81 400m: 6:57.45 53.53

AK 50 Masters

1. POLAK Peter 60 Wiener Sport Club 5:24.40 296
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:54.13 40.17 250m: 3:16.27 40.84 350m: 4:41.88 43.11

100m: 1:13.96 39.27 200m: 2:35.43 41.30 300m: 3:58.77 42.50 400m: 5:24.40 42.52

2. FERNESI Josef 56 ASV Wien 5:40.99 255
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 1:59.28 42.15 250m: 3:26.82 43.71 350m: 4:56.45 45.25

100m: 1:17.13 41.27 200m: 2:43.11 43.83 300m: 4:11.20 44.38 400m: 5:40.99 44.54

3. KÜSTER Jürgen 57 SC Hakoah Wien 5:42.89 250
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 2:04.00 43.84 250m: 3:33.20 44.85 350m: 5:01.89 44.12

100m: 1:20.16 42.78 200m: 2:48.35 44.35 300m: 4:17.77 44.57 400m: 5:42.89 41.00

AK 60 Masters

1. BEIG Robert 48 SC Hakoah Wien 6:27.08 174
50m: 41.47 41.47 150m: 2:18.64 49.28 250m: 3:58.46 49.65 350m: 5:38.44 49.90

100m: 1:29.36 47.89 200m: 3:08.81 50.17 300m: 4:48.54 50.08 400m: 6:27.08 48.64


